Budgets




UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI

Development Budget

Actual
Fiscal Year 05*

06
Travel

Development calls $ 5,687

Professional development $ 4,300
Postage $ 921
Telephone $ 240
Photocopies $ 200
Printing $5,143
Supplies/Services $ 1,866
Dues $ 85
Development Events $ 11,600
Miscellaneous $ 100
Public Relations/Marketing $19,009

TOTALS $49,151

*As of April 21, 2005

Proposed
Fiscal Year

$ 10,000

$ 7,000

$ 1,200

$ 500

$ 500

$ 7,000

$ 3,000

$ 150

$16,000

$ 1,000
$25,000

$71,350
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